
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

JAGANNATH AREA, DERA, TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mrs. RITA NAIK.

AYA(Cons.)

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 15,000.00

1534010030542

28

20

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

06/06/2022DOJ :

118370

118Employee Code :

ADHOCJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

455281161609

BVMPN9195D

101342247854

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  10,714.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 10,714.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,367.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,286.00

Net Salary :  9,347.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Seven Only

 81.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/03/2025


